KOM®OPT-S

OCHOBHbIe XapaKTepuCcTuku
MexaHn3M TpaHchopmaLumn
Kapkac
OcHoBaHve
Obuska
HanonHutens
AwmnkK
MopyLwkun

LiBeToBas rpynna

raGapurbi
BbicoTa
LnpnHa
rnybvHa
LLinpnHa cnanbHOro Mecta

[OnvHa cnanbHOro mecta

IOuvBaH petckun Komdopt-S

age not found o

fipux filin magenta/neo plum

fype unknown

BblKaTHOW

NnAacn, pepeso

opToneanyeckune naTbl

TKaHb

ecTb

eCTb

pU1ONETOBbIN, MybTUKONIOP

830

1520

880

1120

2000

JOonosIHUTEJNIbHbIE XapaKTepPUCTUKH

FapaHTusa u cepTudukaumus

FapaHTusa 18
EAN kop 2100318900493
Ynakoska

O6wum Bec ynakoBok: 0 Kr



